TRENDnet TK-241DP - 3840 x 2160 Pixel -

4K Ultra HD - Schwarz

3x DisplayPort 1.2 - USB A-3.5mm - DC 9V - 253x101x44 mm

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Tastatur Porttyp
Maus-Porttyp

Video Porttyp
HD-Typ

Maximale Auflosung
Produktfarbe
Zertifizierung
Energiequelle
Eingangsspannung
AC Eingangsfrequenz
Breite

Tiefe

Hohe

Umschalter
TRENDnet
TK-241DP
0710931170252

Allgemein
USB

USB
DisplayPort
4K Ultra HD
3840 x 2160 Pixel
Schwarz

CE FCC

AC
100-240V
50-60 Hz
253 mm
101 mm

44 mm
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